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AFE & BAR

Breakfast Menu
SERVED UNTIL 1AM

FRUIT SALAD $6.90
A selection of fresh seasonal fruit salad
topped with passion fruit or mixed berry
coulis

GRANOLA, FRUIT
& YOGHURT $9.90

A selection of fresh seasonal fruit salad
topped with granola, vanilla yoghurt,

passion fruit or mixed berry coulis
HOMEMADE
PANCAKES $10.90

Homemade buttermilk pancakes served
with maple syrup, berry coulis sauce
and ice-cream

EGGS BENEDICT $14.90
Poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and
spinach served on an English muffin

BACON & EGG ROLL
Bacon, egg, hash brown &
cheese on a brioche bun
Choice of tomato, BBQ sauce or aioli

$10.90

BIG BREAKFAST $24.90
Thick cut white toast, two eggs cooked
your way, bacon, tomato, hash browns,
baked beans, pork chipolatas, spinach,
and mushroom served with medium
coffee or juice

SMASHED AVO $14.90
Smashed avocado on sourdough with
feta, dukkah and lemon

ADD-ONS:

HALLOUMI $4
EGG $2
MUSHROOM $3
SMOKED SALMON $8
SPINACH $2
BACON $3
GRILLED TOMATO $1.5

LOADED
SMASHED AVO $17.90

Smashed avocado on sourdough with
two poached eggs, feta, roast pumpkin,
beetroot relish, dukkah and lemon

BUTTERMILK

SCONES $6.90
Served with jam and cream

WITH MEDIUM COFFEE +$3.00
TOAST WITH SPREADS
(SOURDOUGH, TURKISH) $4.50
GLUTEN FREE +$2.00
EGGS ON

SOURDOUGH TOAST  $11.90
Eggs your way (poached, fried or

scrambled) on toast with hash browns
WITH BACON +$3.00

FRENCH TOAST $14.90
Thick doorstop French toast & bacon,
served with maple syrup & mixed berry
coulis

TOASTED BANANA

BREAD $7

With butter

CROISSANT

HAM & CHEESE $7

JAM & BUTTER $6
AVOCADO $3
HASH BROWN $2
BAKED BEANS $3
PORK CHIPOLATAS $3
TOAST $1.5

(White | Sourdough | Turkish)
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/AM TO SPM | CALL 6529 FOR ROOM SERVICE

We cater to dietary requirements such as gluten free, vegan and vegetarian. Please ask staff for details.

Burgers @

All served on a brioche bun with chips:

« BEEF BURGER: Lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion, cheese and

aioli

 CHICKEN BURGER: Avocado, bacon, pineapple, lettuce cheese

and aioli

« SCHNITZEL BURGER: Panko chicken schnitzel, cheese, lettuce,

tomato, mayo served on Turkish bread

« VEGE STACK BURGER: Veggie pattie, lettuce, tomato, avocado,

Sandwiches
WYNDHAM CLUB SANDWICH

Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, egg, cheese, aioli and chips

TOASTED SANDWICHES

ALL ON TURKISH PANINI

« HAM: Cheese, tomato

» TURKEY: Brie, Spanish onion, spinach, cranberry sauce
» VEGGIE: Roasted mixed veggies, spinach, cheese

ADD CHIPS

STEAK SANDWICH
Beef steak, greens, beetroot, caramelised onion, cheese,
tomato, fried egg served on turkish with chips.

Salads

ROAST PUMPKIN SALAD
Mixed roasted veggies, beetroot, baby spinach,
feta cheese, balsamic glaze and seeded mustard dressing

EVER SO GREEN
Halloumi, avocado, mixed lettuce, cabbage, cucumber,
seeds and honey mustard dressing

STAFF’S CHOICE
Mixed lettuce, carrot, red onion, cucumber, beetroot,
honey mustard, feta cheese, avocado and mixed seeds

OPTIONS:
CHICKEN $3 BATTERED FISH
CRUMBED CHICKEN $3 PULLED PORK

CALAMARI $3

$17.90

$9.50

+$4.00

$17.90

$14.90

$14.90

$14.90

$4
$3

Favourites

FISH & CHIPS
Battered flathead and chips served
with a lemon wedge and tartar sauce

PULLED PORK SLIDERS
Three succulent sliders served
with Asian slaw and fries

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Panko chicken schnitzel, chips and salad

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Panko chicken schnitzel, Napoli sauce,
Cheese served with chips and salad

NACHOS

Corn chips, cheese, tomato salsa, pickled
jalapenos, sour cream and guacamole
Option of chicken or pork

$15.50

$16.90

$17.90

$19.90

$16.90

Something To Share

WYNDHAM GRAZERS BOARD

$38.00

Pork sliders, wings, calamari and sweet potato fries

SMOKEY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
Served with chips or side salad.

SWEET POTATO WEDGES WITH AIOLI

CHIPS
Served with a choice of tomato,
barbeque sauce, aioli or gravy

CHOCOLATE MUD CAKE

Served with cream or ice cream
WITH MEDIUM COFFEE

Kids’ Menu

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
Served with tomato sauce or gravy

KIDS’ CHEESE BURGER
Beef burger patty, cheese, tomato sauce
Served with chips

KIDS’ FISH & CHIPS
Served with chips and tomato sauce

CLUB

WYNDHAM RADA

BY WYNDHAM

$10.00

$12.90

$8.90
$6.90

$6.90

+$3.00

$9.90

$9.90

$9.90

WYNDHAM
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Hot Stuff

FLAT WHITE | CAPPUCCINO | LATTE | MOCHA
CHAI | DIRTY CHAI | HOT CHOCOLATE

$$3.80 | M$4.50 | L$5.50

Kemmeradlt

CAFE & BAR

MILKS +$0.5
Oat | Almond | Soy | Lactose free | Skim | Coconut

SYRUPS +$0.5
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut

Cold Stuff

ICED LATTE $5.00
Espresso and milk over ice

ICED COFFEE $7.90
Espresso, milk, ice, cream and ice cream

ICED CHOCOLATE $7.90
JUICE $4.00
Pineapple | Orange | Apple

WATER $3.00
CANS $4.00

Coke | Coke Zero | Fanta | Lift | Sprite

MILKSHAKES $7.90
Caramel | Vanilla | Banana | Strawberry

SMOOTHIES $8.90
e KETO YO LIFE: Strawberries, mixed berries,
coconut milk and spinach

e GET ME TO THE GREENS: Spinach, almond
milk, banana, mango

e BANANA BLENDER: Banana, honey, cinnamon,
vanilla yoghurt, milk.

¢ MIX THOSE BERRIES: Vanillaice cream,
cranberry juice, mixed berries, milk

e CHOCOLATE

Classic Cocktails

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Coffee, Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar

COSMO
Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Cranberry, Lime

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur,
Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit, Lemon Juice,
Sugar, Prosecco

SOUTHSIDE
Gin, Lime, Sugar, Mint

MARGARITA
Tequila, Mr Consistent Margarita Mix

DAIQUIRI
Rum, Lime, Sugar - Mango/Strawberry

MOJITO
Rum, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Soda

PINA COLADA
Rum, Coconut Rum, Lime, Pineapple,
Coconut Cream

LONG ISLAND
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Cointreau,
Lemon juice, Sugar Syrup, Coca-Cola

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

PURPLE COSMO
Vanilla Vodka, Parfait Armour,
Cranberry Juice, Sugar, Lime juice

PINK MOSCATO MOJITO
Rum, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Moscato, Limes

PALOMINT
Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit Juice, Agave, Mint

' Wz%w

7AM TO S8PM | CALL 6529 FOR ROOM SERVICE

$17

$17

$17

$17

$16

$17

$17

$17

$17

$16

$17

$17

$17

To Share

SANGRIA - WHITE OR RED
Vodka, Cointreau, Orange Juice,
Apple Juice, Red wine, Mixed fruit

PIMMS CUP
Pimms, Mixed fruit, Ginger ale, Lemonade

Beers
TAP

WYNDHAM LAGER

LOCAL

XXXX GOLD

GREAT NORTHERN ORIGINAL
PURE BLONDE

5 SEEDS APPLE CIDER

CRAFT
STONE AND WOOD PACIFIC ALE
JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES

IMPORT
CORONA
ASAHI
PERONI
HEINEKEN

$30

$30

$6

$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$75

$75
$75

$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5

Wines

WHITE
ROTHBURY ESTATE
SAUVINGNON BLANC

ROTHBURY ESTATE CHARDONNAY
OYSTER BAY SAUVINGNON BLANC
CAPE SCHANK PINOT GRIGIO
DEVILS LAIR HIDDEN COVE
CHARDONNAY

RED
ROTHBURY ESTATE CAB
SHIRAZ BLANC

ROTHBURY ESTATE CAB MERLOT
PEPPERJACK CAB SAUV
SQUEALING PIG

PINOT NOIR

SPARKLING
ROTHBURY ESTATE
SPARKLING CUVEE

CHANDON BRUT

ROSE/MOSCATO
BEACH DAYS
PINK MOSCATO

SQUEALING PIG
PINOT ROSE

Please ask the bar for current spirit selection.

Scan the QR code
to view the menu
or to order

‘Click & Collect’!

CLUB «4
WYNDHAM = RAMADA

GLS

$75

$7.5
$9

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

BTL

$30

$30
$40
$40
$40

$30

$30

$65

$55

$30

$62

$32

$35

 WYNDHAM

22-1421-WSP



