enu

### 7AM TO 8PM | CALL 6529 FOR ROOM SERVICE

We cater to dietary requirements such as gluten free, vegan and vegetarian. Please ask staff for details.



All served on a brioche bun with chips:

- BEEF BURGER: Lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion, cheese and aioli
- CHICKEN BURGER: Avocado, bacon, pineapple, lettuce cheese and aioli
- SCHNITZEL BURGER: Panko chicken schnitzel, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo served on Turkish bread
- VEGE STACK BURGER: Veggie pattie, lettuce, tomato, avocado, cheese and aioli

## **Sandwiches**

WYNDHAM CLUB SANDWICH Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, egg, cheese, aioli and chips	\$17.90
<ul> <li>TOASTED SANDWICHES</li> <li>ALL ON TURKISH PANINI</li> <li>HAM: Cheese, tomato</li> <li>TURKEY: Brie, Spanish onion, spinach, cranberry sauce</li> <li>VEGGIE: Roasted mixed veggies, spinach, cheese</li> <li>ADD CHIPS</li> </ul>	\$9.50 +\$4.00
	ιψ <del>1</del> .00
<b>STEAK SANDWICH</b> Beef steak, greens, beetroot, caramelised onion, cheese, tomato, fried egg served on turkish with chips.	\$17.90
Salads	

### **ROAST PUMPKIN SALAD** \$14.90 Mixed roasted veggies, beetroot, baby spinach, feta cheese, balsamic glaze and seeded mustard dressing **EVER SO GREEN** \$14.90 Halloumi, avocado, mixed lettuce, cabbage, cucumber, seeds and honey mustard dressing STAFF'S CHOICE \$14.90 Mixed lettuce, carrot, red onion, cucumber, beetroot, honey mustard, feta cheese, avocado and mixed seeds

\$3

\$3

\$3

### **OPTIONS:**

CHICKEN **CRUMBED CHICKEN** CALAMARI

**BATTERED FISH** PULLED PORK

PULLED PORK SL

**FISH & CHIPS** 

### NACHOS

Corn chips, cheese, jalapenos, sour crea Option of chicken or pork

WYNDHAM GRAZERS BOARD Pork sliders, wings, calamari and sweet potato fries	\$38.00
SMOKEY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.00
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI Served with chips or side salad.	\$12.90
SWEET POTATO WEDGES WITH AIOLI	\$8.90
<b>CHIPS</b> Served with a choice of tomato, barbeque sauce, aioli or gravy	\$6.90
CHOCOLATE MUD CAKE Served with cream or ice cream	\$6.90
WITH MEDIUM COFFEE	+\$3.00

**CHICKEN NUGGE** Served with tomato

> **KIDS' CHEESE BL** Beef burger patty, cl Served with chips

**KIDS' FISH & CHIPS** Served with chips and tomato sauce



\$4

\$3

**Breakfast Menu** SERVED UNTIL 11AM

### **FRUIT SALAD**

A selection of fresh seasonal fruit salad topped with passion fruit or mixed berry oulis

RANOLA, FRUIT \$9.90 A selection of fresh seasonal fruit salad topped with granola, vanilla yoghurt, passion fruit or mixed berry coulis

#### HOMEMADE PANCAKES

\$10.90 Homemade buttermilk pancakes served with maple syrup, berry coulis sauce and ice-cream



EGGS BENEDICT \$14.90 Poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and spinach served on an English muffin

**BACON & EGG ROLL** \$10.90 Bacon, egg, hash brown & cheese on a brioche bun Choice of tomato, BBQ sauce or aioli

**BIG BREAKFAST** \$24.9 Thick cut white toast, two eggs cooke your way, bacon, tomato, hash browns baked beans, pork chipolatas, spinach and mushroom served with medium coffee or juice

SMASHED AVO \$14.9 Smashed avocado on sourdough with feta, dukkah and lemon

### **ADD-ONS:**

HALLOUMI
EGG
MUSHROOM
SMOKED SALMON
SPINACH
BACON
GRILLED TOMATO

### \$6.90 LOADED

**SMASHED AVO** \$17.90 Smashed avocado on sourdough with two poached eggs, feta, roast pumpkin, beetroot relish, dukkah and lemon

### BUTTERMILK SCONES

Served with jam and cream +\$3.00 WITH MEDIUM COFFEE

\$6.90

TOAST WITH SPREADS (SOURDOUGH, TURKISH) \$4.50 **GLUTEN FREE** +\$2.00

### EGGS ON SOURDOUGH TOAST \$11.90

Eggs your way (poached, fried or scrambled) on toast with hash browns WITH BACON +\$3.00

#### **FRENCH TOAST** \$14.90

Thick doorstop French toast & bacon, served with maple syrup & mixed berry coulis

. <b>90</b> ed s, ch,	TOASTED BANANA BREAD With butter	\$7
	CROISSANT	
	HAM & CHEESE	\$7
. <b>90</b> h	JAM & BUTTER	\$6
\$4	AVOCADO	\$3

Ψ·		ΨŪ
\$2	HASH BROWN	\$2
\$3	BAKED BEANS	\$3
\$8	PORK CHIPOLATAS	\$3
\$2	TOAST	\$1.5
\$3	(White   Sourdough   Turkish)	
\$1.5		

~	co
B	
Tra .	G &
F	&



## **Favourites**

FISH & CHIPS Battered flathead and chips served with a lemon wedge and tartar sauce	\$15.50
PULLED PORK SLIDERS Three succulent sliders served with Asian slaw and fries	\$16.90
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Panko chicken schnitzel, chips and salad	\$17.90
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Panko chicken schnitzel, Napoli sauce, Cheese served with chips and salad	\$19.90
NACHOS Corn chips, cheese, tomato salsa, pickled jalapenos, sour cream and guacamole	\$16.90





# **Something To Share**

# Kids' Menu

ETS & CHIPS	\$9.90
sauce or gravy	
<b>JRGER</b> heese, tomato sauce	\$9.90



**WYNDHAM** 

\$9.90









enu

7AM TO 8PM | CALL 6529 FOR ROOM SERVICE

# **Classic Cocktails**

<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b> Coffee, Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar	\$17
<b>COSMO</b> Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Cranberry, Lime	\$17
<b>PORNSTAR MARTINI</b> Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Prosecco	\$17
<b>SOUTHSIDE</b> Gin, Lime, Sugar, Mint	\$17
MARGARITA Tequila, Mr Consistent Margarita Mix	\$16
<b>DAIQUIRI</b> Rum, Lime, Sugar – Mango/Strawberry	\$17
<b>MOJITO</b> Rum, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Soda	\$17
<b>PINA COLADA</b> Rum, Coconut Rum, Lime, Pineapple, Coconut Cream	\$17
<b>LONG ISLAND</b> Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Cointreau, Lemon juice, Sugar Syrup, Coca-Cola	\$17
<b>APEROL SPRITZ</b> Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange	\$16
<b>PURPLE COSMO</b> Vanilla Vodka, Parfait Armour, Cranberry Juice, Sugar, Lime juice	\$17
<b>PINK MOSCATO MOJITO</b> Rum, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Moscato, Limes	\$17
<b>PALOMINT</b> Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit Juice, Agave, Mint	\$17

# **To Share**

SANGRIA - WHITE OR RED Vodka, Cointreau, Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Red wine, Mixed fruit	\$30
<b>PIMMS CUP</b> Pimms, Mixed fruit, Ginger ale, Lemonade	\$30
Beers	
ТАР	
WYNDHAM LAGER	\$6
LOCAL	
XXXX GOLD	\$6.5
GREAT NORTHERN ORIGINAL	\$6.5
PURE BLONDE	\$6.5
5 SEEDS APPLE CIDER	\$7.5
CRAFT	
STONE AND WOOD PACIFIC ALE	\$7.5
JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES	\$7.5
IMPORT	
CORONA	\$8.5
ASAHI	\$8.5
PERONI	\$8.5
HEINEKEN	\$8.5

# Hot Stuff

FLAT WHITE | CAPPUCCINO | LATTE | MOCHA CHAI | DIRTY CHAI | HOT CHOCOLATE

S\$3.80 | M\$4.50 | L\$5.50

MILKS	+\$0.5
Oat   Almond   Soy   Lactose free   Skim   Coc	onut

SYRUPS	+\$0.5
Vanilla   Caramel   Hazelnut	

# **Cold Stuff**

ICED LATTE Espresso and milk over ice	\$5.00
ICED COFFEE Espresso, milk, ice, cream and ice cream	\$7.90
ICED CHOCOLATE	\$7.90
<b>JUICE</b> Pineapple   Orange   Apple	\$4.00
WATER	\$3.00
<b>CANS</b> Coke   Coke Zero   Fanta   Lift   Sprite	\$4.00
<b>MILKSHAKES</b> Caramel   Vanilla   Banana   Strawberry	\$7.90
SMOOTHIES	\$8.90

- KETO YO LIFE: Strawberries, mixed berries, coconut milk and spinach
- GET ME TO THE GREENS: Spinach, almond milk, banana, mango
- BANANA BLENDER: Banana, honey, cinnamon, vanilla yoghurt, milk.
- MIX THOSE BERRIES: Vanilla ice cream, cranberry juice, mixed berries, milk
- CHOCOLATE







Wines

	GLS	BTL
WHITE ROTHBURY ESTATE SAUVINGNON BLANC	\$7.5	\$30
ROTHBURY ESTATE CHARDONNAY	\$7.5	\$30
OYSTER BAY SAUVINGNON BLANC	\$9	\$40
CAPE SCHANK PINOT GRIGIO		\$40
DEVILS LAIR HIDDEN COVE CHARDONNAY		\$40
<b>R E D</b> ROTHBURY ESTATE CAB SHIRAZ BLANC	\$7.5	\$30
ROTHBURY ESTATE CAB MERLOT	\$7.5	\$30
PEPPERJACK CAB SAUV		\$65
SQUEALING PIG PINOT NOIR		\$55
S P A R K L I N G ROTHBURY ESTATE SPARKLING CUVEE	\$7.5	\$30
CHANDON BRUT		\$62
ROSÉ/MOSCATO BEACH DAYS PINK MOSCATO	\$7.5	\$32
SQUEALING PIG PINOT ROSE	\$7.5	\$35

Please ask the bar for current spirit selection.

Scan the **QR code** to view the menu or to order **'Click & Collect'!** 







WYNDHAM